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v Adopted v

Website:
Phone Number:
Mailing Address:

www.washingtonboro.gov

908-689-3600

Government Type:

Election Type:

‘ Borough

‘ Partisan

100 Belvider Ave

Municipality:|Washington | State:l NJ |Zip: |07882

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Ethel | |Conry | 12/31/2024 |econry@washingtonboro-nj.org
Chief Administrative Officer

| Brian | | Bond | |manager@washingtonboro-nj.org
Chief Financial Officer

| Natasha | |Tu rchan | |nturchan@washinqtonboro-ni.orq
Municipal Clerk

| Laurie | | Courter | |Icourter@washingtonboro-nj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Robert | |Swisher | |rswisher@scnco.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Louann Cox 12/31/2024 Icox@washingtonboro-nj.org

Jerry Brown 12/31/2026 jbrown@washingtonboro-nj.org

Edward France 12/31/2026 efrance@washingtonboro-nj.org

Cassandra Gorshkov 12/31/2026 cgorshkov@washingtonboro-nj.org

Sherry Musick 12/31/2026 smusick@washingtonboro-nj.org

Christopher Infinito 12/31/2024 cinfinito@washingtonboro-nj.org




